Количественный состав учащихся МБОУ СОШ С. УРМИЯЗЫ на 2017-2018 учебный год

	Класс 
	МБОУ  СОШ с. Урмиязы
	МБОУ ООШ 
д. Уршады
	Всего

	1. 
	12
	2
	14

	2. 
	16
	4
	20

	3. 
	16
	
	16

	4. 
	11
	
	11

	5. 
	8
	4
	12

	6. 
	19
	3
	22

	7. 
	8
	4
	12

	8. 
	14
	
	14

	9. 
	16
	6
	22

	10. 
	9
	
	9

	11. 
	6
	
	6

	ИТОГО
	135
	23
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